
at GPRA2019 Government Peak Climb
11:00am on 6/1/2019

180 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClassSex

1-Men-

BJORNSEN, Erik2621 43:33.7 027 M18-29 1

ARNESON, Lars2012 44:52.9 +1:19.229 M18-29 2

PATTERSON, Scott2633 46:10.2 +2:36.527 M18-29 3

CONNELLY, Michael2104 46:42.7 +3:09.017 M13-17 1

BREWER, Kenny2605 47:00.9 +3:27.226 M18-29 4

STRABEL, Eric2516 47:19.7 +3:46.037 M30-39 1

LOOMIS, Adam2357 47:53.9 +4:20.227 M18-29 5

KOPSACK, Lyon2318 48:27.7 +4:54.023 M18-29 6

DIXON, Pyper2159 49:08.7 +5:35.027 M18-29 7

MOWRY, Logan24310 49:53.4 +6:19.720 M18-29 8

KIRK, Christopher22911 50:27.7 +6:54.021 M18-29 9

TURNEY, Taylor26412 51:00.2 +7:26.524 M18-29 10

TAKAGI, Seiji25213 51:12.7 +7:39.023 M18-29 11

JOHNSON, Erik22814 51:18.7 +7:45.042 M40-49 1

CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor25915 51:53.2 +8:19.537 M30-39 2

FARR, John22016 52:12.7 +8:39.023 M18-29 12

TAYLOR, Joish25817 52:20.7 +8:47.019 M18-29 13

WARD, Ben27318 52:23.4 +8:49.744 M40-49 2

FITZGERALD, Kade31219 53:42.7 +10:09.025 M18-29 14

MONTERUSSO, Mike24220 53:49.9 +10:16.246 M40-49 3

TAYLOR, Craig26621 54:13.2 +10:39.541 M40-49 4

BECKETT, Ryan20322 55:25.4 +11:51.734 M30-39 3

LEWIS, Patrick23323 55:59.9 +12:26.231 M30-39 4

PETRI, Dante37224 56:09.7 +12:36.033 M30-39 5

STREIT, Garrett35925 56:17.0 +12:43.316 M13-17 2

BRADY, Mark20426 56:18.4 +12:44.736 M30-39 6

ATKINSON, Collin20227 56:22.7 +12:49.027 M18-29 15

LEVIN, Jeff32728 56:24.5 +12:50.828 M18-29 16

SPENCER, David26929 56:30.9 +12:57.218 M18-29 17

SLATONBARKER, Tony34030 56:39.7 +13:06.052 M50-59 1

RITCHIE, Tom24531 56:57.2 +13:23.545 M40-49 5

ALONSO, Alex27032 57:35.2 +14:01.546 M40-49 6

DONLEY, Kevin21633 57:54.7 +14:21.053 M50-59 2

ZEMKE, Keith35134 57:58.0 +14:24.336 M30-39 7

DUFFY, Luke21835 58:33.7 +15:00.041 M40-49 7

SCHUSTER, Martin24736 58:38.7 +15:05.034 M30-39 8
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClassSex

MCDONOUGH, Jim23837 59:01.4 +15:27.748 M40-49 8

WEDDLETON, John25638 59:20.7 +15:47.060 M60-69 1

HENRY, Todd22739 59:31.2 +15:57.532 M30-39 9

PAUL, Andy35440 59:52.4 +16:18.730 M30-39 10

MEYERS, Kai24141 59:58.2 +16:24.518 M18-29 18

DAHLGREN, Westley21242 1:00:01.4 +16:27.737 M30-39 11

GURNEY, Noble31543 1:00:19.3 +16:45.615 M13-17 3

BROKAW, Dan20544 1:00:32.7 +16:59.056 M50-59 3

BOYLE, Brian27145 1:00:37.4 +17:03.729 M18-29 19

HANESTAD, Noah22646 1:00:39.9 +17:06.215 M13-17 4

HLASNY, Paul41147 1:01:04.8 +17:31.113 M13-17 5

GROSS, Roman22448 1:01:43.0 +18:09.318 M18-29 20

KREZNAR, Trevor23249 1:02:14.4 +18:40.730 M30-39 12

STINSON, Patrick24950 1:02:22.7 +18:49.039 M30-39 13

LOURIE, Cody32951 1:02:34.8 +19:01.132 M30-39 14

NOLAN, Andew36452 1:02:37.0 +19:03.320 M18-29 21

MILLER, Jessie26553 1:02:47.0 +19:13.325 M18-29 22

WHITNEY, Rob35854 1:03:00.0 +19:26.340 M40-49 9

CASON, Samuel20755 1:03:02.7 +19:29.035 M30-39 15

WITMER, Frank36156 1:03:28.0 +19:54.343 M40-49 10

KOLENDO, Marek23057 1:03:32.5 +19:58.846 M40-49 11

LAMPHIER, Jacob32658 1:03:52.0 +20:18.330 M30-39 16

WAHLIG, Mike34759 1:04:10.5 +20:36.835 M30-39 17

BENKO, Barry30260 1:04:16.8 +20:43.158 M50-59 4

STOCKER, Gregory34561 1:04:22.5 +20:48.832 M30-39 18

MARTENSEN, Marten33062 1:05:12.0 +21:38.350 M50-59 5

BENTEL, Joseph45663 1:05:45.8 +22:12.136 M30-39 19

NYERS, Dan36364 1:05:53.3 +22:19.649 M40-49 12

KOPSACK, Lance32365 1:05:56.3 +22:22.654 M50-59 6

PLETNIKOFF, Paul35566 1:06:06.1 +22:32.439 M30-39 20

CADIEUX, Alex20667 1:06:29.0 +22:55.317 M13-17 6

TEMPLEMR, Bryan36968 1:07:07.3 +23:33.649 M40-49 13

WARREN, Chris34869 1:07:48.0 +24:14.335 M30-39 21

WETZEL, Kristin30370 1:08:16.6 +24:42.931 M30-39 22

GROSS, Josef31471 1:08:20.5 +24:46.89 Munder 1 1

PAPROCKI, Ted33572 1:08:46.5 +25:12.841 M40-49 14

SLEMONS, Jason34273 1:08:53.0 +25:19.339 M30-39 23

DUNLAP, Davis30974 1:09:10.5 +25:36.827 M18-29 23

CLARK, John20875 1:09:15.2 +25:41.554 M50-59 7

YOUNG, Sam25776 1:09:33.2 +25:59.564 M60-69 2

ROSENKRANZ, Kevin33877 1:11:40.3 +28:06.629 M18-29 24

MARTENSEN, Luke33178 1:12:05.8 +28:32.119 M18-29 25

STEER, Glenn34479 1:12:10.8 +28:37.116 M13-17 7
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClassSex

NELSON, Ryan42480 1:12:20.3 +28:46.618 M18-29 26

PERGOLIZZI, James44881 1:12:31.6 +28:57.922 M18-29 27

HANESTAD, Silas31782 1:13:16.3 +29:42.610 Munder 1 2

REGAN, Kenny35683 1:13:46.3 +30:12.627 M18-29 28

BURNETT, Kris30584 1:14:26.0 +30:52.353 M50-59 8

KAY, Alec35785 1:14:36.6 +31:02.953 M50-59 9

HLASNY, Jason40986 1:14:51.1 +31:17.445 M40-49 15

CROWLEY, Dane40587 1:15:03.3 +31:29.646 M40-49 16

WIRUM, John35088 1:15:04.8 +31:31.155 M50-59 10

SPENCER, Bill46389 1:15:13.3 +31:39.663 M60-69 3

COOK, Keith30690 1:15:54.3 +32:20.655 M50-59 11

MENKENS, Hatcher33391 1:16:16.3 +32:42.612 Munder 1 3

SHAW, Laddie33992 1:16:27.1 +32:53.470 M70-79 1

GARBE, Dylan31393 1:17:15.1 +33:41.418 M18-29 29

EMTMAN, Brede31094 1:17:37.8 +34:04.150 M50-59 12

FISH, Brian31195 1:18:14.0 +34:40.347 M40-49 17

MAVES, Kelley37196 1:18:21.1 +34:47.440 M40-49 18

SQUIRES, Michael34397 1:18:27.3 +34:53.661 M60-69 4

SANFACON, Keith42798 1:18:32.8 +34:59.145 M40-49 19

MOORE, Fred42399 1:22:27.1 +38:53.479 M70-79 2

COOLEY, Adam404100 1:22:57.1 +39:23.448 M40-49 20

VINCIGUERRA, Tylere346101 1:23:00.6 +39:26.913 M13-17 8

HLASNY II, Jason412102 1:23:36.9 +40:03.216 M13-17 9

RUZICKA, Duke426103 1:25:59.6 +42:25.957 M50-59 13

CROSTA, Chris370104 1:26:12.6 +42:38.934 M30-39 24

STEINHAUSER, Evan R432105 1:26:44.8 +43:11.156 M50-59 14

JONES, Scott320106 1:27:30.3 +43:56.650 M50-59 15

PARKER, Lucas461107 1:28:36.9 +45:03.241 M40-49 21

SOECKER, Brian464108 1:29:53.6 +46:19.950 M50-59 16

SWANSON, Isaac435109 1:32:34.1 +49:00.424 M18-29 30

YOUNG, Kevin439110 1:33:02.4 +49:28.739 M30-39 25

GEORGE, Luke462111 1:33:45.4 +50:11.728 M18-29 31

BETZ, Nathaniel401112 1:33:54.9 +50:21.231 M30-39 26

SLIVKA, Alex429113 1:34:17.6 +50:43.959 M50-59 17

GARBE, Timothy441114 1:35:46.6 +52:12.949 M40-49 22

WILLIAMS, Sean436115 1:36:33.1 +52:59.428 M18-29 32

LONGACRE, ROY328116 1:38:36.6 +55:02.962 M60-69 5

WILLIAMS, John457117 1:39:52.6 +56:18.964 M60-69 6

GRIFFIOEN, Kyle444118 1:40:49.4 +57:15.730 M30-39 27

WILLIAMS, Shawn458119 1:41:58.4 +58:24.745 M40-49 23

STRABEL, Ed452120 1:43:08.2 +59:34.574 M70-79 3

CONLEY, James209121 1:45:10.1+1:01:36.456 M50-59 18

GARBE, Andy442122 1:50:53.2+1:07:19.554 M50-59 19
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClassSex

KNIGHT, Marcus419123 1:53:57.7+1:10:24.046 M40-49 24

CHARD, Michael440124 1:59:05.7+1:15:32.065 M60-69 7

1-Women-

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie2211 49:17.7 027 F18-29 1

STRABEL, Denali2682 53:12.9 +3:55.229 F18-29 2

DICKERSON, Julianne2143 53:21.7 +4:04.031 F30-39 1

SPENCER, Penelope2484 53:45.2 +4:27.524 F18-29 3

VETSCH, Jessica2555 56:48.4 +7:30.733 F30-39 2

LOAN, Sheryl2346 58:25.2 +9:07.560 F60-69 1

SLEMONS, Lia3417 58:42.3 +9:24.639 F30-39 3

EDIC, Heather2618 58:52.9 +9:35.228 F18-29 4

MCANLY, April2379 1:03:47.5 +14:29.837 F30-39 4

KORNFIELD, Tamra32510 1:04:06.3 +14:48.633 F30-39 5

TAYLOR, Gail35211 1:04:17.3 +14:59.653 F50-59 1

MCGRATH, Kailyn23912 1:04:44.0 +15:26.336 F30-39 6

LORAN, Alyse23613 1:05:20.7 +16:03.032 F30-39 7

SPINELLI, Lauren36814 1:05:41.5 +16:23.840 F40-49 1

VENZKE, Carly25415 1:05:43.5 +16:25.821 F18-29 5

LEWIS, Milissa27216 1:08:22.0 +19:04.333 F30-39 8

HANESTAD, Annika31617 1:08:31.3 +19:13.618 F18-29 6

REESE, Justine33618 1:08:53.5 +19:35.835 F30-39 9

WRIGHT, Casey36019 1:09:50.0 +20:32.324 F18-29 7

DE SCHWEINITZ, Amy21320 1:09:54.7 +20:37.039 F30-39 10

RICHARDS, Colleen24421 1:10:04.8 +20:47.145 F40-49 2

MCDONOUGH, Amber33222 1:10:15.0 +20:57.343 F40-49 3

ASCHOFF, Jennifer30123 1:10:25.0 +21:07.341 F40-49 4

SAILORS, Wendy36724 1:10:31.5 +21:13.850 F50-59 2

KOPSACK, Jocelyn32425 1:10:48.8 +21:31.122 F18-29 8

STORLIE, Kristina25026 1:11:29.5 +22:11.835 F30-39 11

PAHKALA, Jessica33427 1:14:46.8 +25:29.124 F18-29 9

KIRK, Karen32128 1:14:58.0 +25:40.353 F50-59 3

POSEY, Rachael42529 1:15:21.1 +26:03.438 F30-39 12

LUNOE, Svea42130 1:15:21.6 +26:03.937 F30-39 13

B ALES, Caitlin36531 1:15:30.3 +26:12.620 F18-29 10

ELLIOTT, Beth40632 1:15:38.1 +26:20.443 F40-49 5

JEFFERIES, Alexandra44533 1:16:50.1 +27:32.430 F30-39 14

ADAMS, Kristi30034 1:17:12.8 +27:55.149 F40-49 6

KING, Natalie41735 1:17:47.3 +28:29.635 F30-39 15

STIASSNY, Mia43336 1:18:24.3 +29:06.611 Funder 1 1

GREEN, Anna44337 1:18:31.3 +29:13.610 Funder 1 2

STIASSNY, Melanee43438 1:18:47.3 +29:29.642 F40-49 7

FARMER, Sabrina21939 1:19:20.3 +30:02.622 F18-29 11

SIMONSON, Kathleene42840 1:20:11.8 +30:54.131 F30-39 16
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge Class Place

ClassSex

STEER, Anjanette43141 1:20:36.1 +31:18.446 F40-49 8

RICHTER, Pamela33742 1:21:42.1 +32:24.461 F60-69 2

KACH, Jennifer36643 1:22:43.8 +33:26.135 F30-39 17

LOONEY, Karen42044 1:23:00.6 +33:42.952 F50-59 4

KEMP, Megan44645 1:23:18.6 +34:00.935 F30-39 18

CHRISTOPHERSON, Rhi36246 1:24:22.8 +35:05.136 F30-39 19

WINTERNHEIMER, Britta46047 1:26:25.1 +37:07.431 F30-39 20

GARNER, Katrina40748 1:27:48.6 +38:30.947 F40-49 9

HLASNY, Isabelle41049 1:29:16.9 +39:59.216 F13-17 1

SORENSEN, Kat35350 1:29:47.1 +40:29.427 F18-29 12

SNOWDEN, Andrea43051 1:32:57.1 +43:39.445 F40-49 10

WISKEARS, Kotsin43752 1:37:38.4 +48:20.765 F60-69 3

BOOTH, Deidra40253 1:43:04.9 +53:47.233 F30-39 21

WILLIAMS, Chelsie45954 1:54:28.4+1:05:10.727 F18-29 13

GARNER, Rose40855 1:58:11.4+1:08:53.750 F50-59 5

GRANDE, Mary Grace26756 2:13:07.2+1:23:49.530 F30-39 22
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at GPRA2019 Government Peak Climb
11:00am on 6/1/2019

180 RacersOfficial Results

Place NameBib Time BehindAge

Start Wave:Class: Munder 12 - Men under 13 

GROSS, Josef3141 1:08:20.5 09

HANESTAD, Silas3172 1:13:16.3 +4:55.810

MENKENS, Hatcher3333 1:16:16.3 +7:55.812

Start Wave:Class: Funder 12 - Women under 13 

STIASSNY, Mia4331 1:18:24.3 011

GREEN, Anna4432 1:18:31.3 +7.010

Start Wave:Class: M13-17 - Men 13-17 

CONNELLY, Michael2101 46:42.7 017

STREIT, Garrett3592 56:17.0 +9:34.316

GURNEY, Noble3153 1:00:19.3 +13:36.615

HANESTAD, Noah2264 1:00:39.9 +13:57.215

HLASNY, Paul4115 1:01:04.8 +14:22.113

CADIEUX, Alex2066 1:06:29.0 +19:46.317

STEER, Glenn3447 1:12:10.8 +25:28.116

VINCIGUERRA, Tylere3468 1:23:00.6 +36:17.913

HLASNY II, Jason4129 1:23:36.9 +36:54.216

Start Wave:Class: F13-17 - Women 13-17 

HLASNY, Isabelle4101 1:29:16.9 016

Start Wave:Class: M18-29 - Men 18-29 

BJORNSEN, Erik2621 43:33.7 027

ARNESON, Lars2012 44:52.9 +1:19.229

PATTERSON, Scott2633 46:10.2 +2:36.527

BREWER, Kenny2604 47:00.9 +3:27.226

LOOMIS, Adam2355 47:53.9 +4:20.227

KOPSACK, Lyon2316 48:27.7 +4:54.023

DIXON, Pyper2157 49:08.7 +5:35.027

MOWRY, Logan2438 49:53.4 +6:19.720

KIRK, Christopher2299 50:27.7 +6:54.021

TURNEY, Taylor26410 51:00.2 +7:26.524

TAKAGI, Seiji25211 51:12.7 +7:39.023

FARR, John22012 52:12.7 +8:39.023

TAYLOR, Joish25813 52:20.7 +8:47.019

FITZGERALD, Kade31214 53:42.7 +10:09.025

ATKINSON, Collin20215 56:22.7 +12:49.027

LEVIN, Jeff32716 56:24.5 +12:50.828
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

SPENCER, David26917 56:30.9 +12:57.218

MEYERS, Kai24118 59:58.2 +16:24.518

BOYLE, Brian27119 1:00:37.4 +17:03.729

GROSS, Roman22420 1:01:43.0 +18:09.318

NOLAN, Andew36421 1:02:37.0 +19:03.320

MILLER, Jessie26522 1:02:47.0 +19:13.325

DUNLAP, Davis30923 1:09:10.5 +25:36.827

ROSENKRANZ, Kevin33824 1:11:40.3 +28:06.629

MARTENSEN, Luke33125 1:12:05.8 +28:32.119

NELSON, Ryan42426 1:12:20.3 +28:46.618

PERGOLIZZI, James44827 1:12:31.6 +28:57.922

REGAN, Kenny35628 1:13:46.3 +30:12.627

GARBE, Dylan31329 1:17:15.1 +33:41.418

SWANSON, Isaac43530 1:32:34.1 +49:00.424

GEORGE, Luke46231 1:33:45.4 +50:11.728

WILLIAMS, Sean43632 1:36:33.1 +52:59.428

Start Wave:Class: F18-29 - Women 18-29 

FRANKOWSKI, Rosie2211 49:17.7 027

STRABEL, Denali2682 53:12.9 +3:55.229

SPENCER, Penelope2483 53:45.2 +4:27.524

EDIC, Heather2614 58:52.9 +9:35.228

VENZKE, Carly2545 1:05:43.5 +16:25.821

HANESTAD, Annika3166 1:08:31.3 +19:13.618

WRIGHT, Casey3607 1:09:50.0 +20:32.324

KOPSACK, Jocelyn3248 1:10:48.8 +21:31.122

PAHKALA, Jessica3349 1:14:46.8 +25:29.124

B ALES, Caitlin36510 1:15:30.3 +26:12.620

FARMER, Sabrina21911 1:19:20.3 +30:02.622

SORENSEN, Kat35312 1:29:47.1 +40:29.427

WILLIAMS, Chelsie45913 1:54:28.4+1:05:10.727

Start Wave:Class: M30-39 - Men 30-39 

STRABEL, Eric2511 47:19.7 037

CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor2592 51:53.2 +4:33.537

BECKETT, Ryan2033 55:25.4 +8:05.734

LEWIS, Patrick2334 55:59.9 +8:40.231

PETRI, Dante3725 56:09.7 +8:50.033

BRADY, Mark2046 56:18.4 +8:58.736

ZEMKE, Keith3517 57:58.0 +10:38.336

SCHUSTER, Martin2478 58:38.7 +11:19.034

HENRY, Todd2279 59:31.2 +12:11.532

PAUL, Andy35410 59:52.4 +12:32.730

DAHLGREN, Westley21211 1:00:01.4 +12:41.737

KREZNAR, Trevor23212 1:02:14.4 +14:54.730
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

STINSON, Patrick24913 1:02:22.7 +15:03.039

LOURIE, Cody32914 1:02:34.8 +15:15.132

CASON, Samuel20715 1:03:02.7 +15:43.035

LAMPHIER, Jacob32616 1:03:52.0 +16:32.330

WAHLIG, Mike34717 1:04:10.5 +16:50.835

STOCKER, Gregory34518 1:04:22.5 +17:02.832

BENTEL, Joseph45619 1:05:45.8 +18:26.136

PLETNIKOFF, Paul35520 1:06:06.1 +18:46.439

WARREN, Chris34821 1:07:48.0 +20:28.335

WETZEL, Kristin30322 1:08:16.6 +20:56.931

SLEMONS, Jason34223 1:08:53.0 +21:33.339

CROSTA, Chris37024 1:26:12.6 +38:52.934

YOUNG, Kevin43925 1:33:02.4 +45:42.739

BETZ, Nathaniel40126 1:33:54.9 +46:35.231

GRIFFIOEN, Kyle44427 1:40:49.4 +53:29.730

Start Wave:Class: F30-39 - Women 30-39 

DICKERSON, Julianne2141 53:21.7 031

VETSCH, Jessica2552 56:48.4 +3:26.733

SLEMONS, Lia3413 58:42.3 +5:20.639

MCANLY, April2374 1:03:47.5 +10:25.837

KORNFIELD, Tamra3255 1:04:06.3 +10:44.633

MCGRATH, Kailyn2396 1:04:44.0 +11:22.336

LORAN, Alyse2367 1:05:20.7 +11:59.032

LEWIS, Milissa2728 1:08:22.0 +15:00.333

REESE, Justine3369 1:08:53.5 +15:31.835

DE SCHWEINITZ, Amy21310 1:09:54.7 +16:33.039

STORLIE, Kristina25011 1:11:29.5 +18:07.835

POSEY, Rachael42512 1:15:21.1 +21:59.438

LUNOE, Svea42113 1:15:21.6 +21:59.937

JEFFERIES, Alexandra44514 1:16:50.1 +23:28.430

KING, Natalie41715 1:17:47.3 +24:25.635

SIMONSON, Kathleene42816 1:20:11.8 +26:50.131

KACH, Jennifer36617 1:22:43.8 +29:22.135

KEMP, Megan44618 1:23:18.6 +29:56.935

CHRISTOPHERSON, Rhianne36219 1:24:22.8 +31:01.136

WINTERNHEIMER, Brittany46020 1:26:25.1 +33:03.431

BOOTH, Deidra40221 1:43:04.9 +49:43.233

GRANDE, Mary Grace26722 2:13:07.2+1:19:45.530

Start Wave:Class: M40-49 - Men 40-49 

JOHNSON, Erik2281 51:18.7 042

WARD, Ben2732 52:23.4 +1:04.744

MONTERUSSO, Mike2423 53:49.9 +2:31.246

TAYLOR, Craig2664 54:13.2 +2:54.541
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

RITCHIE, Tom2455 56:57.2 +5:38.545

ALONSO, Alex2706 57:35.2 +6:16.546

DUFFY, Luke2187 58:33.7 +7:15.041

MCDONOUGH, Jim2388 59:01.4 +7:42.748

WHITNEY, Rob3589 1:03:00.0 +11:41.340

WITMER, Frank36110 1:03:28.0 +12:09.343

KOLENDO, Marek23011 1:03:32.5 +12:13.846

NYERS, Dan36312 1:05:53.3 +14:34.649

TEMPLEMR, Bryan36913 1:07:07.3 +15:48.649

PAPROCKI, Ted33514 1:08:46.5 +17:27.841

HLASNY, Jason40915 1:14:51.1 +23:32.445

CROWLEY, Dane40516 1:15:03.3 +23:44.646

FISH, Brian31117 1:18:14.0 +26:55.347

MAVES, Kelley37118 1:18:21.1 +27:02.440

SANFACON, Keith42719 1:18:32.8 +27:14.145

COOLEY, Adam40420 1:22:57.1 +31:38.448

PARKER, Lucas46121 1:28:36.9 +37:18.241

GARBE, Timothy44122 1:35:46.6 +44:27.949

WILLIAMS, Shawn45823 1:41:58.4 +50:39.745

KNIGHT, Marcus41924 1:53:57.7+1:02:39.046

Start Wave:Class: F40-49 - Women 40-49 

SPINELLI, Lauren3681 1:05:41.5 040

RICHARDS, Colleen2442 1:10:04.8 +4:23.345

MCDONOUGH, Amber3323 1:10:15.0 +4:33.543

ASCHOFF, Jennifer3014 1:10:25.0 +4:43.541

ELLIOTT, Beth4065 1:15:38.1 +9:56.643

ADAMS, Kristi3006 1:17:12.8 +11:31.349

STIASSNY, Melanee4347 1:18:47.3 +13:05.842

STEER, Anjanette4318 1:20:36.1 +14:54.646

GARNER, Katrina4079 1:27:48.6 +22:07.147

SNOWDEN, Andrea43010 1:32:57.1 +27:15.645

Start Wave:Class: M50-59 - Men 50-59 

SLATONBARKER, Tony3401 56:39.7 052

DONLEY, Kevin2162 57:54.7 +1:15.053

BROKAW, Dan2053 1:00:32.7 +3:53.056

BENKO, Barry3024 1:04:16.8 +7:37.158

MARTENSEN, Marten3305 1:05:12.0 +8:32.350

KOPSACK, Lance3236 1:05:56.3 +9:16.654

CLARK, John2087 1:09:15.2 +12:35.554

BURNETT, Kris3058 1:14:26.0 +17:46.353

KAY, Alec3579 1:14:36.6 +17:56.953

WIRUM, John35010 1:15:04.8 +18:25.155

COOK, Keith30611 1:15:54.3 +19:14.655
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Place NameBib Time BehindAge

EMTMAN, Brede31012 1:17:37.8 +20:58.150

RUZICKA, Duke42613 1:25:59.6 +29:19.957

STEINHAUSER, Evan R43214 1:26:44.8 +30:05.156

JONES, Scott32015 1:27:30.3 +30:50.650

SOECKER, Brian46416 1:29:53.6 +33:13.950

SLIVKA, Alex42917 1:34:17.6 +37:37.959

CONLEY, James20918 1:45:10.1 +48:30.456

GARBE, Andy44219 1:50:53.2 +54:13.554

Start Wave:Class: F50-59 - Women 50-59 

TAYLOR, Gail3521 1:04:17.3 053

SAILORS, Wendy3672 1:10:31.5 +6:14.250

KIRK, Karen3213 1:14:58.0 +10:40.753

LOONEY, Karen4204 1:23:00.6 +18:43.352

GARNER, Rose4085 1:58:11.4 +53:54.150

Start Wave:Class: M60-69 - Men 60-69 

WEDDLETON, John2561 59:20.7 060

YOUNG, Sam2572 1:09:33.2 +10:12.564

SPENCER, Bill4633 1:15:13.3 +15:52.663

SQUIRES, Michael3434 1:18:27.3 +19:06.661

LONGACRE, ROY3285 1:38:36.6 +39:15.962

WILLIAMS, John4576 1:39:52.6 +40:31.964

CHARD, Michael4407 1:59:05.7 +59:45.065

Start Wave:Class: F60-69 - Women 60-69 

LOAN, Sheryl2341 58:25.2 060

RICHTER, Pamela3372 1:21:42.1 +23:16.961

WISKEARS, Kotsin4373 1:37:38.4 +39:13.265

Start Wave:Class: M70-79 - Men 70-79 

SHAW, Laddie3391 1:16:27.1 070

MOORE, Fred4232 1:22:27.1 +6:00.079

STRABEL, Ed4523 1:43:08.2 +26:41.174
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